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Carrier Transicold
APU Parts Offering

Carrier Part #

Description

25-39610-00SV  STARTER,ENGINE,(GEN X,APU)

25-441-08K
25-456-01K
25-461-01K
25-782-01K
26-092-02K
26-456-01K
26-456-02K
26-712-01K
26-800-00K
27-001-01K
27-018-01K
27-082-05K
27-146-01K
29-045-01K
30-004-01K
30-004-02K
30-122-01K
30-122-05K
30-123-01K
30-124-01K
30-186-01K
30-194-02K
30-215-60K
30-229-01K
30-230-01K
30-233-01K
30-259-01K
30-266-01K
30-266-02K
30-377-01K
30-378-02K
30-50354-00
30-538-01K
30-543-02K
30-60049-20
30-700-30K
30-705-10K
30-708-01K
30-710-00K
30-714-01K
30-715-01K
30-716-01K
30-717-50K
30-718-01K
30-719-01K
30-723-01K
30-723-02K
30-723-40K
30-724-05K
30-725-03K
30-726-06K
30-730-01K
30-730-19K
30-731-01K
30-731-02K
30-733-01K
30-736-02K
30-737-95K
30-742-05K

TENSIONER ROD END
NUT, 5/16"NC PANEL 10/PKG
HANDWHEEL, 3 LOBE

BOLT,HX HD,1/2 X 6.5" 10/PKG
RELAY, 12VDC FAN
BREAKER,CIRCUIT, 35 AMPS
BREAKER,CIRCUIT, 15 AMPS, SEALED
BEAD, FERRITE

HARNESSES, ELEC,UPGRADE
CLAMP, HOSE HS52, 10/PKG
CLAMP, MUFFLER, 1-1/2"

HOSE, 1'ID X 0.75 FT

CLAMP, GEAR, DRYER, 10/PKG
CABLE, BATTERY CHARGER 12VDC
PULLEY 9"

PULLEY 6"

SOLENOID KIT,FUEL, GEN 3

FUEL SOLENOID C/W CONN
PUMP,WATER KUBOTA

GASKET WATER PUMP
FILTER,INLINE FUEL

HOSE, 90 DEG. ELBOW

FOAM PAD,RAD SUPPORT,SUPPLMNTL
GASKET, THERMOSTAT,ENGINE
FAN, COOLING, ENGINE
DIPSTICK,OIL,STANDARD
HARNESS ALT/POS,1/4 - 3/8
OVERHEAT SENSOR,COOLANT
SENSOR, COOLANT OVERHEAT
PUMP,FUEL KUBOTA, GEN4
GASKET, FUEL PUMP, 10/PKG
ALTERNATOR, 60A, SELECT LINE
CABLE,10GA, 2CON+GND, TECK,ARMOR
RECEPTACLE, GFCI, 115VAC
FILTER, AIR

FRAME, APU, (GENX)
ENCLOSURE,UPPER

MOUNT ENGINE, REAR
ENCLOSURE, LOWER
COVER,UPPER ACCESS(ComfortPro)
COVER, UPPER ACCESS(CARRIER)
ACCESS COVER, LOWER
RADIATOR, (GEN X)

SHOCK MOUNT 2 PIECE

MOUNT GENERATOR

MUFFLER G4 W/CLAMPS

EXHAUST HEADER PIPE

BELLOWS, EXHAUST,1.5" (GENX)
AIR FILTER ASSY W/CASE
EXHAUST 90 DEGREE X 24"
CONTROLLER, APU

HARNESS ENGINE G4
HARNESS,ENG,GX,STD ALONE KIT
HARNESS HVAC 12V

HARNESS HVAC 12V

LINKAGE /W NUT & ROD END
GENERATOR COMPLETE G4
CNTRL PANEL,DRVR,DCP3,CMFRTPRO
HARNESS,CONTROL PNL,25FT

ComfortPro™ APU Parts

Carrier Part #
30-746-01K
30-750-01K
30-751-01K
30-752-10K
30-753-01K
30-757-01K
30-759-00K
30-759-04K
30-759-55K
30-760-01K
30-761-05K
30-768-00K
30-780-01K
30-781-08K*
30-783-00K
30-793-00K
30-793-01K
30-794-01K
30-795-10K
30-796-02K
30-797-01K
30-799-01K
30-800-01K
30-806-03K
30-814-11K
30-836-01K
30-845-15K
30-848-01K
30-853-01K
30-857-05K
30-859-03K
30-863-00K
30-867-05K
30-868-01K
30-882-05K
30-903-05K
30-954-45K
30-957-00K
30-G73-02K
30-G73-19K
30-G73-20K
30-G85-82K
30-G91-41K
30-S70-82K
30-S71-01K
30-S71-17K
30-S71-19K
30-S71-21K
30-S85-30K
30-S85-31K
30-S85-82K
40-203-01K
40-203-20K
40-228-02K
40-304-01K
40-G22-80K
40-S20-92K
40-S31-31K
41-G22-60K
41-S22-60K

Description
APU CONTROL HARNESS
SENSOR, HEATER
SENSOR, EVAPORATOR TEMP
RECEPTCL PANEL W/ HARNESS
HARNESS RECEPTACLE PANEL
HARNESS KIT, CONDENSER FAN
HEATING UNIT COMPLETE
THERMAL FUSE KIT
HARNESS, HEATER/FAN, GEN4
BRACKET EXHAUST SUPPORT
WASHER, FRAME
BUZZER
BLOWER FAN C/W WIRING
COMPRESSOR,R22,W/ LP SWITCH
CONDENSER ASSEMBLY
APU MOUNTING KIT
GRIPPER, FRAME
FUEL PICKUP,DUAL,COMPLETE
FUEL PICKUP, 3/16"& 5/16"
GASKET, FUEL P/U, 10 PK
ADAPTER, COOLANT OUTLET
BRACKET, RADIATOR
MOUNT AIR FILTER
CABLE, BATTERY, DUAL C/W
FILTER,FUEL,SPIN-ON,CASE OF 12
RETURN AIR GRILL KIT, 2/PKG
AIR INTAKE COVER,REAR INLET
CONVERTER, APU CABLE
SPACER, 1"X 2"X 15-1/2"
TENSIONER UPGRADE KIT
OIL DRAIN PLUG KIT
MOUNTING KIT 2" OFFSET
TEMP SENSOR EXTENDED
DUCKBILL, CCU DRAIN
BRACKET, CAPACITR/BREAKR MNTG
GEN CAP/BREAKER UPGRADE
SHROUD, FAN, (GENX)
BATTERY TERMINAL KIT
TERMNL/CONN SERVC KIT,UPGRADE
HARNESS,ENG,STAND ALONE APU
HARNESS,ENG,INTGRTD,APU,INTRLK
BRKT,GENERATOR MNTG,|
BRKT,FUEL FILTER &CIRC BREAKER
MOUNT,ENGINE/GENRTR,REAR KIT
TANK, SURGE, COOLANT KIT
RADIATOR,STAND ALONE KIT
FAN,RAD,STND ALONE APU KIT
SWITCH,TEMP,FAN (KIT)
SPACER,1",STND ALONE APU
ADAPT KIT,APU MTG,11-12"FR,S/A
BRKT,GENERATOR MNTG
CAPACITOR,25MFD,(FOR CCU ONLY)
CAPACITOR,25MFD,("TFX-4")
BEARING SERVC KIT,APU GENRTR
BELT GENERATOR G4
END BELL SRVC KIT,APU GENERATR
CAPACITOR, GENERATOR KIT
V-BELT,GENRTR,POWER TWIST
GENERATOR,MAINSTR,120VAC
GENERATOR KIT (W/O CAPACITOR)

Carrier Part #
55-108-02K
55-115-01K
55-121-07K
55-122-00K
55-124-01K
55-137-50K
55-146-01K
55-146-06K
55-206-01K
55-207-03K
55-207-05K
55-216-01K
55-220-03K
55-220-08K
55-220-09K
55-220-50K
55-220-52K
55-220-54K
55-220-60K
55-220-70K
55-220-80K
55-221-01K
55-318-01K
55-344-01K
55-352-01K
55-367-01K
55-368-02K
55-375-01K
55-376-01K*
55-677-66K
55-678-00K
55-698-01K
55-699-01K
55-800-40K
55-800-50K
55-800-55K
55-810-03K*
55-810-03SV*
55-813-01K
55-814-01K
55-815-01K
55-816-01K
55-817-01K
55-831-01K
55-832-01K
55-833-01K
55-850-01K
55-851-01K
55-880-01K
55-881-01K
55-882-01K
55-884-01K
75-518-01K
80-053-00K
96-018-00K
96-051-01K
96-101-03K
96-101-19K*
96-101-21K
96-101-24K

Description
DRYER/TX VALVE ASSEMBLY
BRACKET,CONDENSER MOUNT
BREAKER A/C COMPRESSOR
HOSE ASY,COMPR SUCTION LINE
CAPACITOR RUN, 25 MFD
HARNESS JUMPER KIT (CCU CNTRL)
LOUVERS 3" DIA
DIFFUSER, 3", 60 DEGREES
COIL, CONDENSER
FILTER, AIR INLET, CCU
FILTER, AIR INLET SCREEN, CCU
OUTLET COVER,HVAC 10/PKG
O-RING, A/C, 10/PKG
HOSE, LIQUID (R22)
HOSE, DISCHARGE, R22
O-RING,#6,HNBR GREEN, 10/PKG
O-RING,#8,HNBR GREEN, 10/PKG
O-RING,#10,HNBR GREEN, 10/PKG
HOSE, DISCHARGE, R134A (GENX)
HOSE, LIQUID, R134A, (GENX)
HOSE, LIQ, COND-DRYER, (GENX)
HOSE, A/C LIQUID
DUCTING 3" X 12-1/2 FT LG
SHROUD, CONDENSOR
FAN, CONDENSER (12 VDC)
CAPACITOR, 88-108 MF
RELAY, POTENTIAL
SWITCH, HIGH PRESSURE, COMP
COMPRESSOR (COMPLETE)
CONTROLS, HVAC, CCU
EVAPORATOR COIL COMPLETE
BRACKET, CAPACITOR, CCU, FOAM
RING, OUTLET, 3"
COVER, CCU, EVAP SIDE
BRACKET, BLOWER, CCU
DRAIN PAN ASSY, EVAP COIL
COMPRESSOR, R134A, (12K BTU)
COMPRESSOR, R134A, (12K BTU)
CAPACITOR,START, R134A,COMPR
CAPACITOR,RUN, R134A, COMPR
RELAY, POTENTIAL, R134A
COIL, EVAPORATOR, (GENX)
VALVE, TXV, CCU (GENX)
DRYER, FILTER, R13A
BRACKET, FILTER DRYER (GENX)
FILTER, AIR, CCU (GENX)
HARNESS, PRESS SWITCH
SWITCH, BINARY, R134A
CONDENSOR, COMPLETE, (GENX)
COIL, CONDENSER, (GENX)
BRACKET, MOUNT, CONDENSER
HOUSING, CONDENSER (GENX)
FITTING,Y-SHAPED,5/8",COOLANT
CAP, RADIATOR
OIL PAN, ENGINE,(GEN X/PC6000)
HOSE, WATER INLET PIPE
GASKET,VALVE COVER KUBOTA
ENGINE, KUBOTA, 7482 (GENX)
ALTERNATOR, 60A, 12VDC
FUEL FILTER, (GENX)

*Compressors & Engines not included in special


http://www.carrier.com/performance-parts/en/worldwide/parts/truck-trailer/truck-trailer-apu-parts/

ComfortPro™ APU Parts

Carrier Part #
96-101-25K
96-101-27K
96-101-29K
96-101-33K
96-111-02K
96-111-03K
96-111-04K
96-153-01K
96-256-00K
96-342-00K
96-416-01K
96-541-00K
96-937-00K

Description
VALVE, CHECK, FUEL
DIP STICK, OIL (DIESEL ENGINE)
PUMP,FUEL,MECH,KUBOTA,GENX
OIL FILTER, (GENX)
ALTERNATOR, 40 AMP, 12VDC
SPACER, ALTERNATOR
TENSION ARM, ALTERNATOR, GEN4
SOLENOID, FUEL SHUTOFF, (GENX)
PUMP ASSY, INJECTION
SPRING, START
GASKET, EXHAUST
MANIFOLD, EXHAUST (APU)
GLOW PLUG

Carrier Part #
96-949-00K
96-949-01K
96-950-21K
96-952-02K
96-952-05K
96-967-00K
96-969-03K
96-969-05K
96-971-01K
96-G10-13K
CP100
CP200
PG1000

Description
SENSOR,OIL PRESSURE
SENSOR, OIL PRESSURE
HEAD ASSEMBLY, FUEL FILTER
OIL FILTER,(GEN4)
PLUG, OIL FILLER(WITH O-RING)
PIPE WATER RETURN
BELT,ALTERNATOR,G4
SPACER, FAN, WATER PUMP
GASKET, INTAKE MANIFOLD
PUMP, WATER, WITH GASKET
STNLS STL SKIN KIT, COMFORTPRO
DMND PLT SKIN KIT,AL,COMFRTPRO
SHORE POWER UPGRADE KIT

Carrier Part # Description

PG1008 TEST SWITCH MODULE

PG1011 HARNESS KIT,APU CONTRLLR EXT
PG1014 WALL MOUNT DUCT X 4FT

PG1016 WALL MOUNT DUCT EXTENSION, 4FT
PG1022 INTERLOCK KIT, ENGINE WIRING
PG1025 DIAGNOSTIC TOOL,CCU CONTROLLER
PG1027 PROGRAMMER,SOFTWR,APU/CCU/DCP
PG1040 TOOL, BELT INSTALLATION

PG1041 ALIGNMENT TOOL, APU GENERATOR
PK0315 DUCTKIT

TK9002 FLOW INDICATOR (COOLANT)

*Compressors & Engines not included in special

SGERIES

20 Series Parts for TriPac™ Units

PARTS
I,zmgnmﬂ“"
Carrier Part # Correspondsto Description Carrier Part # Correspondsto Description
TK Part # TK Part #
20-10-393 10-393 KIT, FILTER TRIPAC 66-U---2--1081 44-739 SEAL,BOOT, TOGGLE SWITCH
20-10-395 10-395 KIT, FILTER TRIPAC 20-44-7774 44-7774 BREAKER, CIRCUIT
20-102-870* 102-870* COMP.,TM15,12V,POLY8 GRV,W/MAN 20-44-8400 44-8400 THERMISTER BOLT
17-60084-00 107-241 CLUTCH,12V, 2A GROOVE 10-00286-03 44-9111 RELAY
17-60081-00 107-242 CLUTCH,24V,2A GROOVE 20-44-9143 44-9143 REGULATOR, VOLTAGE
17-60079-00 107-261 CLUTCH,12V,POLY V6 20-44-9298 44-9298 SENSOR, RPM W/O BOOT
17-60080-00 107-311 CLUTCH,12V,POLY V8 20-45-2176 45-2176 STARTER, TRI-PAC TIER 2
20-11-5967 11-5967 SLEEVE,REAR CRANK 20-45-2256 45-2256 ALTERNATOR,65AMP BOSCH
20-11-6026 11-6026 BEARING,MAIN,STD.(PAIR) 20-45-2258 45-2258 ALTERNATOR,120AMP BOSCH
20-11-6028 11-6028 THRUST WASHER,STD. (PAIR) 20-45-2259 45-2259 ALTERNATOR,120 AMP CCW
20-11-6033 11-6033 BEARING,CAMSHAFT 40-00086-04 55-1983 CAP,FLARE (SERVICE VALVE) 1/4"
20-11-6038 11-6038 VALVE GUIDE, INT & EXH 20-55-9403 55-9403 FITTING,90,3/8"FEMALE-0 #6
20-11-6039 11-6039 VALVE, INTAKE 20-55-9404 55-9404 FITTING,90,1/2"FEMALE-0 #8
20-11-6040 11-6040 VALVE, EXHAUST 20-55-9405 55-9405 FITTING,90,5/8"FEMALE-0 #10
20-11-6077 11-6077 BEARING,CONN.ROD,STD.(PAIR) 20-55-9408 55-9408 FITTING,90,1/2"ORS #8 HOSE
20-11-6078 11-6078 PIN BUSHING (STD) 20-55-9410 55-9410 FITTING,90,3/4"ORS #12 HOSE
20-12-6182 11-6182 FILTER,OIL CARTRIDGE 20-55-9411 55-9411 CAGE, #6 HOSE
20-11-8769 11-8769 INJECTOR ASSY, 374/395 20-55-9412 55-9412 CAGE, #8 HOSE
30-60049-20 11-9059 AIR FILTER ELEMENT 20-55-9413 55-9413 CAGE, #10 HOSE
20-12-9342S 11-9342 FILTER, FUEL/WATER W/DRAIN 20-55-9414 55-9414 CAGE, #12 HOSE
20-13-649 13-649 FILTER 20-55-9415 55-9415 CLIP,#6 HOSE
20-13-658 13-658 FILTER,AIR 20-55-9416 55-9416 CLIP, #8 HOSE
20-13-864 13-864 FILTER, FUEL 20-55-9417 55-9417 CLIP, #10 HOSE
42-00243-09 33-1015 O-RING .364 ID X .070 THK 20-55-9418 55-9418 CLIP, #12 HOSE
20-33-1506 33-1506 SEAL,OIL (REAR) 20-55-9446 55-9446 FITTING,90,3/8"FEMALE-0 #8
20-33-1727 33-1727 SEAL, FRONT OIL 20-55-9448 55-9448 FITTING,90,5/8"FEMALE-0 #12
20-33-1732 33-1732 VALVE STEM SEAL 20-55-9524 55-9524 FITTING,45,1/2"ORS #8 HOSE
20-33-1744 33-1744 O-RING, THERMOSTAT 20-61-3316 61-3316 RECEIVER DRIER
25-33020-00 33-1907 GASKET,EXHAUST (4 BOLT) 20-61-3552 61-3552 FILTER DRIER
20-33-2230 33-2230 O-RING 20-61-617 61-617 HOSE,#6, 5/16", 50FT.
20-33-672 33-672 O-RING,OIL REGULATOR 20-61-627 61-627 HOSE,#8,13/32", 50FT.
20-40-975 40-975 SENSOR, UNGRADED 20-61-637 61-637 HOSE,#10, 1/2", 50FT.
20-41-3318 41-3318 RELAY 20-61-643 61-643 HOSE,#12, 5/8", 50FT.
17-60085-00 41-593 COIL, 12V FOR QP COMPRESSOR 20-67-1710 67-1710 HOSE,#10 300 FT REEL
20-41-6582 41-6582 GLOW PLUG 20-70-214SV 70-214 FAN ASSY,CONDENSER, W/HARNESS
20-41-8463 41-6781 ALTERNATOR,65AMP 20-78-1012 78-1012 V-BELT
20-42-367 41-6990 ALTERNATOR,65AMP 20-78-1484 78-1484 BELT, POLYRIB 6, TRI-PAC
20-41-7006 41-7006 BLOWER ASSY, TRIPAC 20-78-1492 78-1492 BELT, COGGED
20-41-7020 41-7020 SWITCH,BINARY 20-78-1543 78-1543 BELT
20-42-100 41-9100 SOLENOID, STOP FUEL 20-78-1634 78-1634 BELT
10-00027-01 44-1357 SWITCH,TOGGLE 20-78-1655 78-1655 BELT
20-44-3018 44-3018 SWITCH,WATER SAFETY 20-45-2258RM 841-5456 ALTERNATOR, REMAN 120AMP
10-00072-02 44-490 SWITCH,TOGGLE 20-41-8463 841-8463 ALTERNATOR 65 AMP
10-00302-00 44-5537 RECEPTACLE,RELAY 20-41-8465 841-8465 ALTERNATOR 120 AMP
22-02392-00SV 44-5835 CONNECTOR (2 PIN) 20-91-2338 91-2338 MOUNT, VIBRATION
22-01585-00SK 44-5838 CONNECTOR, 2 WIRE 20-92-5701 92-5701 FILTER,AIR
20-44-6018 44-6018 SWITCH, THERMOSTAT
20-44-7192 44-7192 SWITCH,STARTER LOCK OUT
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